High School Office Telephone Directory

Irvine Unified School District

Creekside - Harvard/Barranca

Diego Marcial
Garcia Jose
Gonzalez Esmerita
Guidotti Natalia
Hale Marilyn
Hernandez Pere Juan
Hirano Lori
Lloyd Dana
Mares Rick
Metzger Kelly
Patterson Rochelle
Roberts Rebecca
Yadon Lauren
Irvine High School
Aguirre Lisa
Avelino Chuck
Civalleri Michael
Colunga Monica
Faulkner Deanne
Fuller Leah
Garmon Jake
Gomez Robert
Hitchcock Kerri
Kamai Kristin
Karlin Christina
King Bob
Klamberg Amy
Linquiti Cheryl
Lupercio Diana
Martin Taylor
Mier Leobardo
Molina Kelly
Monroe Laurie
Nguyen Chris
Oconnell Kevin
Parola Dana
Ross Joy
Russell Temi
Soucie Patti
Spanjer Jenn
Legacy Education Center
Crayton Evan
France Rebecca
Gibbs Karena
Maldonado Laura
Morales Sally
Plass Beverly

Tuesday, February 11, 2020

Campus Control Assistant 9-1
Lead Custodian HS: Day
Office Assistant Ill

Office Assistant IV

Counselor

Campus Control Assistant 9-1
Office Assistant Il

Adm Asst to the Prin
Campus Control Assistant 9-1
Adult Ed

Office Assistant IV

Director: Alternative Ed
Counselor

Office Assistant Il

Lead Custodian HS Night
Librarian

Principal

Office Assistant IV

Counselor - High School
Assistant Coach | (CE)
Campus Control Assistant K-8
Adm Asst to the Prin

Office Assistant IV

Office Assistant Il

Assistant Principal

Counselor - High School
Counselor - High School
Campus Control Assistant 9-1
Office Assistant IV

Campus Control Assistant 9-1
Assistant Principal

Office Assistant IlI

Assistant Principal

Counselor - High School
Counselor

Counselor - High School
Office Assistant IV

Office Assistant IV

Athletic Trainer

Education Specialist
Education Specialist
Coordinator IV
Education Specialist
Education Specialist
Speech/Lang Therapist

x5300

x67434
X67456
x67414
x67423
x7800

x67436
x67402

x6800

x67400
x67405
xX67413

x67115
x4026

x67113
x67005
x67008
x67158
x67000
x7000

x67002
x67004
x67104
x67105
x67014
x67013
x67000
X67143
x7000

x67006
x67007
X67146
x7012

x8531

X67172
x67003
x67114
x67134

X66172
x68638
x68638
x68629
x68648
x68657

Northwood High School
Barin Mariya
Barrett Janine
Bettencourt Ryan
Coleman Kristan
Conlin Chris
Giacone Andrea
Gleser Saul
Hajarizadeh Mojgan
Keith Eric
Kiakotos My
Kim Mi Jin
Lane Sam
Lauritzen Leanne
Leveugle Jenny
Lontayao Kathy
Ollila Jennifer
Ostovarpour Megan
Paniague Javier
Roach Leslie
Sanchez Shane
Sepulveda Andy
Simsovic Alan
Singer Allison
Smith Kathi
Tambara Kortney
Zuorski Lisa

Portola High School
Andalon Laura
Boden Marci
Cho Jen
Cleek Kathryn
Conlin Kevin
Elgohary Kathy
Epres Nicole
Geha Jacob
Gibson Melissa
Hernandez Jeffrey
ltchon Ryan
Levensailor Katherine
Linville Kris
Mares George
Markowitz Shari
Paulsen Amy
Pehrson John
Pippen Patricia
Quiros Pamela
Saavedra Adrian
Sanchez Christina
Siewert Amrey
Whitt Catherine

Office Assistant IV

Campus Control Assistant 9-1
Campus Control Assistant 9-1
Assistant Coach | (CE)
Assistant Coach | (CE)

Office Assistant IV
Administrator: Short Term CE
Office Assistant IV

Assistant Principal

Counselor - High School
Counselor - High School
Counselor - High School
Adm Asst to the Prin

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant IV

Assistant Principal

Counselor - High School
Lead Custodian HS Night
Principal

Campus Control Assistant 9-1
Athletic Trainer

Librarian

Counselor - High School
Clerk: ROP

Assistant Principal

Office Assistant IV

Office Assistant IV

Office Assistant IV

Office Assistant IV

Athletic Trainer

Campus Control Assistant 9-1
Campus Control Assistant 9-1
Counselor - High School
Campus Control Assistant 9-1
Counselor - High School
Assistant Principal

Counselor - High School
Athletic Director

Assistant Principal

Campus Control Assistant 9-1
Counselor - High School
Assistant Principal

Principal

Office Assistant IV

Librarian

Lead Custodian HS Night
Adm Asst to the Prin

Office Assistant IV

Office Assistant IlI

X7226
x7200
x7200
x7302
x7000
x7308
x7216
x7218
x7207
x7200
x6154
X7212
x7202
X7225
x7200
X7206
x7200
X7351
x7205
X67692
X7244
x7320
X7224
x7376
x7216
x7203

x8221
x8203
x8214

x7600
x8217
x7000
x7400
x8227
x8208
X7613
x8207
x8212
x8217
x6713
x8206
x8205
x8200
x8234
x7600
x8202
x8222
x8200



University High School

Adams
Addessi
Alpert
Astor
Bellante
Benavides
Cochran
Fratantaro
Jauregui
Kohl
Liberty
Lopez
Nguyen
Park

Pate
Rivera
Rodriguez
Schoch
Smith
Strausheim
Tang
Wroblicky
Yang

Woodbridge High School

Arebalo
Barelian
Bethmann
Brown
Campbell
Carrington
Castillo
Clarkson
Fahr
Foulk
Greely
Hooker
Kem
Klopfer
Krebs
Langsdorf
Martinez
McCurry
Pimentel
Rosales
Rose
Shah
Spear
Taylor
Van Leuven

Jamie
Hanna
Alyssa
Kevin
Richard
Alex
Christine
Dominic
Robert
Meredith
Joy
Carlos
Nancy
Connie
Matthew
Pete
Rodolfo
Nate
Barbara
Angelique
Stephanie
Dan
Monica

Kristine
Grace
Heather
Monique
Matt
Jennifer
Jessica
Keith
Dana
Alicia
Natalie
Logan
Camera
Jaime
Christopher
Kalli
Alex
Carlene
Angela
Pedro
Jerry
Vina
Linda
Elizabeth
Teresa

Tuesday, February 11, 2020

Counselor - High School
Counselor - High School
Athletic Trainer

Principal

Administrator: Short Term CE
Campus Control Assistant 9-1
Office Assistant IV

Librarian

Administrator: Short Term CE
Office Assistant IV

Office Assistant IlI

Campus Control Assistant 9-1
Counselor - High School
Assistant Principal

Assistant Principal

Campus Control Assistant 9-1
Lead Custodian HS Night
Counselor - High School
Adm Asst to the Prin
Counselor - High School
Office Assistant IV

Assistant Coach Il (CE)
Office Assistant IV

Office Assistant IlI

Office Assistant IV

Counselor - High School
Office Assistant IV

Counselor - High School
Counselor - High School
Campus Control Assistant 9-1
Librarian

Office Assistant IV

Assistant Principal

Counselor - High School
Office Assistant IV

Counselor - High School
Adm Asst to the Prin
Principal

Athletic Trainer

Lead Custodian HS Night
Assistant Principal

Assistant Principal

Campus Control Assistant 9-1
Campus Control Assistant 9-1
Office Assistant IV

Office Assistant Ill

Counselor - High School
Office Assistant IV

x67623
X67634
X67791
x67605
x7600
X7692
x67621
X67615
x7600
x67784
x67604
X7692
X67753
x67607
x7608
x7600
x5300
x67614
x67602
X67746
x67603

x67630

x7800
x7817
x7813
X66603
x7815
x7814
x7800
x7915
x5650
x7807
x7804
X7973
x7800
x7802
x7805
x7800
x7800
x7806
x7800
x7800
x7800
X6660
x6498
x7820
x7826



