High School Office Telephone Directory

Irvine Unified School District

Creekside - Harvard/Barranca

Diego	Marcial	Campus Control Assistant 9-1	x5300	
Garcia	Jose	Lead Custodian HS: Day	x67434	
Gonzalez	Esmerita	Office Assistant III	x67456	
Guidotti	Natalia	Office Assistant IV	x67414	
Hale	Marilyn	Counselor	x67423	
Hernandez Pere	Juan	Campus Control Assistant 9-1	x7800	
Hirano	Lori	Office Assistant II	x67436	
Lloyd	Dana	Adm Asst to the Prin	x67402	
Mares	Rick	Campus Control Assistant 9-1		
Metzger	Kelly	Adult Ed	x6800	
Patterson	Rochelle	Office Assistant IV	x67400	
Roberts	Rebecca	Director: Alternative Ed	x67405	
Yadon	Lauren	Counselor	x67413	
Irvine High So	chool			
Aguirre	Lisa	Office Assistant II	x67115	
Avelino	Chuck	Lead Custodian HS Night	x4026	
Civalleri	Michael	Librarian	x67113	
Colunga	Monica	Principal	x67005	
Faulkner	Deanne	Office Assistant IV	x67008	
Fuller	Leah	Counselor - High School	x67158	
Garmon	Jake	Assistant Coach I (CE)	x67000	
Gomez	Robert	Campus Control Assistant K-8	x7000	
Hitchcock	Kerri	Adm Asst to the Prin	x67002	
Kamai	Kristin	Office Assistant IV	x67004	
Karlin	Christina	Office Assistant II	x67104	
King	Bob	Assistant Principal	x67105	
Klamberg	Amy	Counselor - High School	x67014	
Linquiti	Cheryl	Counselor - High School	x67013	
Lupercio	Diana	Campus Control Assistant 9-1	x67000	
Martin	Taylor	Office Assistant IV	x67143	
Mier	Leobardo	Campus Control Assistant 9-1	x7000	
Molina	Kelly	Assistant Principal	x67006	
Monroe	Laurie	Office Assistant III	x67007	
Nguyen	Chris	Assistant Principal	x67146	
Oconnell	Kevin	Counselor - High School	x7012	
Parola	Dana	Counselor	x8531	
Ross	Joy	Counselor - High School	x67172	
Russell	Temi	Office Assistant IV	x67003	
Soucie	Patti	Office Assistant IV	x67114	
Spanjer	Jenn	Athletic Trainer	x67134	
Legacy Education Center				
Crayton	Evan	Education Specialist	x66172	
France	Rebecca	Education Specialist	x68638	
Gibbs	Karena	Coordinator IV	x68638	

Education Specialist

Education Specialist

Speech/Lang Therapist

x68629

x68648

x68657

Northwood High School

Norinwood	nign Schoo
Barin	Mariya
Barrett	Janine
Bettencourt	Ryan
Coleman	Kristan
Conlin	Chris
Giacone	Andrea
Gleser	Saul
Hajarizadeh	Mojgan
Keith	Eric
Kiakotos	My
Kim	Mi Jin
Lane	Sam
Lauritzen	Leanne
Leveugle	Jenny
Lontayao	Kathy
Ollila	Jennifer
Ostovarpour	Megan
Paniague	Javier
Roach	Leslie
Sanchez	Shane
Sepulveda	Andy
Simsovic	Alan
Singer	Allison
Smith	Kathi
Tambara	Kortney
Zuorski	Lisa
Portola High	h School
Andalon	Laura
Boden	Marci
Cho	Jen
Cleek	Kathryn
Conlin	Kevin
Elgohary	Kathy
Epres	Nicole
Geha	Jacob
Gibson	Melissa
Hernandez	Jeffrey
Itchon	Ryan
Levensailor	Katherine
Linville	Kris
Mares	George
Markowitz	Shari
Paulsen	Amy
Pehrson	John
Pippen	Patricia
Quiros	Pamela
Saavedra	Adrian
Sanchez	Christina
Siewert	Amrey
Whitt	Catherine

Office Assistant IV	x7226
Campus Control Assistant 9-1	x7200
Campus Control Assistant 9-1	x7200
Assistant Coach I (CE)	x7302
Assistant Coach I (CE)	x7000
Office Assistant IV	x7308
Administrator: Short Term CE	x7216
Office Assistant IV	x7218
Assistant Principal	x7207
Counselor - High School	x7200
Counselor - High School	x6154
Counselor - High School	x7212
Adm Asst to the Prin	x7202
Office Assistant II	x7225
Office Assistant IV	x7200
Assistant Principal	x7200
Counselor - High School	x7200
-	
Lead Custodian HS Night	x7351 x7205
Principal	
Campus Control Assistant 9-1	x67692
Athletic Trainer	x7244
Librarian	x7320
Counselor - High School	x7224
Clerk: ROP	x7376
Assistant Principal	x7216
Office Assistant IV	x7203
Office Assistant IV	x8221
Office Assistant IV	x8203
Office Assistant IV	x8214
Athletic Trainer	
Campus Control Assistant 9-1	x7600
Campus Control Assistant 9-1	x8217
Counselor - High School	x7000
Campus Control Assistant 9-1	x7400
Counselor - High School	x8227
Assistant Principal	x8208
Counselor - High School	x7613
Athletic Director	x8207
Assistant Principal	x8212
Campus Control Assistant 9-1	x8217
Counselor - High School	x6713
Assistant Principal	x8206
Principal	x8205
Office Assistant IV	x8200
Librarian	x8234
Lead Custodian HS Night	xoz34 x7600
Adm Asst to the Prin	
	x8202
Office Assistant IV	x8222
Office Assistant III	x8200

Laura

Sally

Beverly

Maldonado

Morales

Plass

University High School

Adams	Jamie	Counselor - High School	x67623	
Addessi	Hanna	Counselor - High School	x67634	
Alpert	Alyssa	Athletic Trainer	x67791	
Astor	Kevin	Principal	x67605	
Bellante	Richard	Administrator: Short Term CE	x7600	
Benavides	Alex	Campus Control Assistant 9-1	x7692	
Cochran	Christine	Office Assistant IV	x67621	
Fratantaro	Dominic	Librarian	x67615	
Jauregui	Robert	Administrator: Short Term CE	x7600	
Kohl	Meredith	Office Assistant IV	x67784	
Liberty	Joy	Office Assistant III	x67604	
Lopez	Carlos	Campus Control Assistant 9-1	x7692	
Nguyen	Nancy	Counselor - High School	x67753	
Park	Connie	Assistant Principal	x67607	
Pate	Matthew	Assistant Principal	x7608	
Rivera	Pete	Campus Control Assistant 9-1	x7600	
Rodriguez	Rodolfo	Lead Custodian HS Night	x5300	
Schoch	Nate	Counselor - High School	x67614	
Smith	Barbara	Adm Asst to the Prin	x67602	
Strausheim	Angelique	Counselor - High School	x67746	
Tang	Stephanie	Office Assistant IV	x67603	
Wroblicky	Dan	Assistant Coach II (CE)		
Yang	Monica	Office Assistant IV	x67630	
Woodbridge High School				

Woodbridge High School

Arebalo	Kristine	Office Assistant III	x7800
Barelian	Grace	Office Assistant IV	x7817
Bethmann	Heather	Counselor - High School	x7813
Brown	Monique	Office Assistant IV	x66603
Campbell	Matt	Counselor - High School	x7815
Carrington	Jennifer	Counselor - High School	x7814
Castillo	Jessica	Campus Control Assistant 9-1	x7800
Clarkson	Keith	Librarian	x7915
Fahr	Dana	Office Assistant IV	x5650
Foulk	Alicia	Assistant Principal	x7807
Greely	Natalie	Counselor - High School	x7804
Hooker	Logan	Office Assistant IV	x7973
Kem	Camera	Counselor - High School	x7800
Klopfer	Jaime	Adm Asst to the Prin	x7802
Krebs	Christopher	Principal	x7805
Langsdorf	Kalli	Athletic Trainer	x7800
Martinez	Alex	Lead Custodian HS Night	x7800
McCurry	Carlene	Assistant Principal	x7806
Pimentel	Angela	Assistant Principal	x7800
Rosales	Pedro	Campus Control Assistant 9-1	x7800
Rose	Jerry	Campus Control Assistant 9-1	x7800
Shah	Vina	Office Assistant IV	x6660
Spear	Linda	Office Assistant III	x6498
Taylor	Elizabeth	Counselor - High School	x7820
Van Leuven	Teresa	Office Assistant IV	x7826